
From: IMMI >
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Cc: Lyn fontanilla Job  Fontanilla 

Subject: Feb Schedule 
Date: Fri, 31 Jan 2014 22:38:57 +0000 

2014 February 

REMINDER: YOU MUST RE-REGISTER IN THE VI MARCH 5, 2014 

Sat. Feb. 1,  2013 NI 

5:30pm Appt w/Josh Ramo and TENTATIVE Nathan Myhrvold (Jos (Nathan: 425 503 5160) 
(waiting for confirm from Nathan) 

Sun. Feb. 2, 2013 NY-PARIS 

To See: Jack Lang, Caroline Lang, Olivier, Jagbland, Davina, Jean Luc, Michel Hazanavicius, Linda Pinto, Axel 
Dumas, Daniel, Athena, Assaya, Shahan Ariane, Terje (Feb.5) 

7:15pm JE and.to depart JFK on AF#7 (Rec Loc#IUDCBS) 

Mon. Feb. 3, 2013 PARIS 

8:30am Arrive OG 

TBD Terje Rod Larcen 

6: l0po o arrive OG via AF1739 (Rec. Loc#EKWZTA) 

■ 

6:30pm Appt iv/Jean Luc Brunel and Studio FB People at the Paris Apt. 
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Jean Luc cell: 

Tues. Feb. 4, 2013 PARIS 

Reminder: James, Apple Consultant, At house installing 13 Apple Extremes 

4:30 (or after) Go see Linda Pinto at the office (3 

Cabinet Alberto Pinto 

11 rue d'Aboukir 

75002 Paris 

Wed. Feb. 5, 2013 PARIS 

TBD TENTATIVE Davina Cornish to come visit you for the day in Paris 

Davina's cell: 

8:15pm 

8:55PM 

o depart CDG via AF#1756 (Rec. Loc#EKWZTA) 

to arrive CDG via AF#1047 (Rec Loc#BNTUMZ) 

Thurs. Feb. 6, 2013 PARIS 

FrL Feb. 7, 2013 PARIS 

TBD Lunch w/Michel Hazanavicius (+33 6 82 50 05 46) 

Sat Feb. 8, 2013 PARIS 

Sun. Feb. 9, 2013 PARIS 
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3:25pm to depart CDG (Rec. Loc #BNTUMZ) 

Mon. Feb. 10, 2013 PARIS 

Tues. Feb. 11, 2013 PARIS 

Wed. Feb. 12, 2013 PARIS-NY 

2:10pm JE and.to depart Paris CDG on AF#6 (Rec. Loc.#1UDCBS) 

4:25pm Arrive JFK 

Thurs. Feb. 13, 2013 NY-BOSTON-NY 

Fri. Feb. 14, 2013 NY-L.S'.1 

Reminder: call Lisa Kirk at NYAA today, Feb 14 

Reminder: Valentine's Day 

Reminder: Rich Barnett on holiday Feb 14-21, back in office on Feb 24 

Sat. Feb. 15, 2013 LSJ 

Sun. Feb. 16, 2013 LSJ 

TBD Boris Nikolic to come to the island today 

Mon. Feb. 17, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: President's  Day, Office and STC are Closed 

Tues. Feb. 18, 2013 LSJ 
Wed. Feb 19, 2013 LSJ 

Thurs. Feb. 20, 2013 LSJ 

Fri. Feb. 21, 2013 LSJ 

Sat. Feb. 22, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: sister gets married today in South Africa 
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Reminder: Faith Kates' sons Bar Mitzvah Feb 22 in NY (11:30 central synagogue, 7pm dinner/dancing The 
Edison Ballroom) 

Feb. 22/23 Deception Seminar on 1,S1 w/Neil Gershenfeld, Ed Boyden, Judith Donath, Sebastian Sexing 

Sun. Feb. 23,  2013 LSJ 

Feb. 22/23 Deception Seminar on 1,S1 w/Neil Gershenfeld, Ed Boyden, Judith Donath, Sebastian Sexing 

Mon. Feb. 24, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Rich Barnett back at work today 

Reminder: Oral Argument before the 11th Circuit Court ofAppeals in Atlanta during the week of 2-24-14 on the 
CVRA case 

Tues. Feb. 25, LSJ 

Wed. Feb. 26, 2013 

Thurs. Feb. 27, 2013 

Fri. Feb. 28 2013 

Reminder: Appeal Hearing w/Marty 
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